Trip Summary by Trij
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: GEC AM 1

Bus 18

Trip: GEC AM 2

Bus 3

I A R B

N NN NN
A W N =~ O

N 2o © ® N oM ON A

LOCATION

Bus Garage

Valley Ridge Rd

355 Patchen Rd Apt 7
Arbor Rd & Juniper Dr

10 Arbor Rd

3 Queensbury Rd
Queensbury Rd & Kirby Rd
10 Mountain View Blvd

34 Mountain View Blvd

67 Dairy Ln

486 Country Club Dr

408 Country Club Dr
Commerce Ave & Ethan Allen Dr
303-305 Lime Kiln Rd

378 Lime Kiln Rd

484 Lime Kiln Rd

225 Airport Pkwy

Ledoux Terr & Maryland St
30 Mills Ave

15 Patrick Street

23 Logwood St

Forest St & Logwood St

3 Logwood Street
Chamberlin School

LOCATION

Bus Garage

Millham Ct & Williston Rd
251 Shunpike Road
327 Cobblestone Cir
200 Cobblestone Cir
114 Cobblestone Cir
123 Highland Terrace
238 Highland Terrace
11 Dubois Drive
Dubois Dr & Knoll Cir
30 Knoll Circle

15 Knoll Circle



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Trip: GEC PM 1

Bus 18

23330 R3Rlo0® N0 O 0N

N N NN
w N =~ O

Trip: GEC PM 2

7:30 AM
7:33 AM
7:35 AM
7:37 AM
7:38 AM
7:39 AM
7:41 AM
7:42 AM
7:43 AM
7:44 AM
7:45 AM
7:46 AM
7:46 AM
7:47 AM
7:49 AM
7:50 AM
7:55 AM

Hinesburg Rd & Wildflower Dr
630 Hinesburg Rd

Kennedy Dr & Georgetown
Eldredge St & Two Brothers
Eldredge St & Stonington Cir
53 Stonington Circle

5 Barnsley St

20 Dover St

12 Derby Cir

Hayes Ave & Cardinal Woods
Hayes Ave & Chelsea Cir
Forest Park & Twin Oaks Ter
239 Twin Oaks Ter

Twin Oaks Ter & Twin Oaks Ter N
17 Twin Oaks Ter

1 Grandview DrBldg TC R
Chamberlin School

LOCATION

Chamberlin School

10 Arbor Rd

Arbor Rd & Juniper Dr
Valley Ridge Rd

355 Patchen Rd Apt 7

3 Queensbury Rd

28 Queensbury Road

13 Mountain View Blvd
Mountain View Blvd & Cinda St
33 Mountain View Blvd
Country Club Dr & Dairy Ln
408 Country Club Dr
Commerce Ave & Ethan Allen Dr
303-305 Lime Kiln Rd

378 Lime Kiln Rd

484 Lime Kiln Rd

223 Airport Pkwy

Ledoux Ter & Maryland St
15 Patrick Street

Forest St & Logwood St

30 Logwood St

3 Logwood Street

Tuttle MS PU/DO



Bus 3 TIME LOCATION

1 2:35 PM Chamberlin School

2 2:37 PM 1585 Williston Road

3 2:38 PM Millham Ct & Williston Rd

4 2:40 PM 251 Shunpike Road

5 2:48 PM 327 Cobblestone Cir

6 2:49 PM 200 Cobblestone Cir

7 2:50 PM 114 Cobblestone Cir

8 2:53 PM 123 Highland Terrace

9 2:54 PM 238 Highland Terrace

10 2:55 PM 11 Dubois Drive

11 2:56 PM Dubois Dr & Knoll Cir

12 2:57 PM 30 Knoll Circle

13 2:58 PM 15 Knoll Circle

14 3:02 PM Hinesburg Rd & Wildflower Dr
15 3:07 PM 630 Hinesburg Rd

16 3:08 PM Kennedy Dr & Georgetown
17 3:09 PM 99 Eldredge St

18 3:09 PM Eldredge St & Two brothers Dr
19 3:10 PM Eldredge St & Stonington Cir
20 3:11 PM 53 Stonington Circle

21 3:12 PM 5 Barnsley St

22 3:13 PM 20 Dover St

23 3:14 PM 13 Derby Cir

24 3:16 PM 37 Derby Circle

25 3:17 PM Hayes Ave & Cardinal woods
26 3:18 PM Hayes Ave & Chelsea Cir

27 3:19 PM Forest Park & Hayes Ave

28 3:20 PM 239 Twin Oaks Ter

29 3:21 PM Twin Oaks Ter & Twin Oaks Ter N
30 3:24 PM 17 Twin Oaks Ter

31 3:25 PM 1 Grandview DrBldg T CR

32 3:30 PM Tuttle MS PU/DO

Trip Summary by Trip









Page: 1



